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5^ Staffetta Fiera di Signa  -  Signa (FI) km. 3,000 x 2 7 settembre 2022

Pos. Staffettisti Categ. Squadra

1 8 Cassi Samuele Oskar / Ria Roberto Ass. Masch. 0.08.57 0.10.01 0.18.58 1
2 33 Piazzi Ilaria / Renieri Simone Mista M/F 0.09.46 0.09.33 0.19.19 1
3 22 Martelli Leonardo / Rossi Curzio Ass. Masch. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.10.03 0.09.23 0.19.26 2
4 9 Dessi' Samuele / La Greca Enzo Vet. Masch. Aurora Montale A.S.D. 0.10.05 0.10.12 0.20.17 1
5 11 Gambetta Vianna Gianni / Corsinovi Valerio Vet. Masch. ASD Sportidea 0.10.41 0.09.47 0.20.28 2
6 20 Rinaldi Gabriele / Fantoni Lorenzo Vet. Masch. ASD Montelupo Runners 0.10.33 0.09.58 0.20.31 3
7 13 Izzo Massimiliano / Tommaselli Carmine Ass. Masch. 0.09.59 0.10.35 0.20.34 3
8 6 Rosi Roberto / Sarli Domenico Roberto Vet. Masch. ASD Atletica Campi 0.10.20 0.10.17 0.20.37 4
9 37 Lorenzi Alessandro / Megli Leonardo Ass. Masch. 0.10.47 0.10.14 0.21.01 4

10 36 Insabella Mirko / Giomi Gabriele Ass. Masch. Attraverso Running ASD 0.10.55 0.10.08 0.21.03 5
11 41 Germano Giuseppe / Mendolicchio Saverio Ass. Masch. Aurora Montale A.S.D. 0.10.16 0.10.59 0.21.15 6
12 5 Bargiacchi Stefania / Giovannetti Stefano Mista M/F 0.10.56 0.10.21 0.21.17 2
13 2 Antonini Siliano / Nascosti Nicola Vet. Masch. ASD Atletica Vinci 0.09.53 0.11.26 0.21.19 5
14 43 Mattonai Giovanni Gualberto / Fabbrini Lorenzo Vet. Masch. A.S.D. Luivan Settignano 0.11.08 0.10.15 0.21.23 6
15 40 Petrillo Antonio / Frediani Francesco Arg. Masch. 0.10.54 0.10.55 0.21.49 1
16 34 Fusi Claudia / Torrini Gabriele Mista M/F 0.12.27 0.09.44 0.22.11 3
17 14 Manetti Isabella / Falci Manuel Mista M/F GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.12.37 0.09.46 0.22.23 4
18 42 Mei Roberto / Olivari Franco Arg. Masch. 0.11.42 0.10.51 0.22.33 2
19 15 Degli Esposti Alberto / Pietrini Franco Arg. Masch. Isolotto A.P.D. 0.11.13 0.11.36 0.22.49 3
20 25 Terracciano Antonio / Visani Alberto Ass. Masch. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.11.39 0.11.20 0.22.59 7
21 35 Tognini Sara / Meaggia Giovanni Mista M/F 0.11.41 0.11.38 0.23.19 5
22 26 Scalella Simone / Pasi Marco Vet. Masch. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.11.34 0.11.51 0.23.25 7
23 4 Deiana Maruska / Scali Stefania Ass. Femm. ASD Atletica Vinci 0.12.04 0.11.23 0.23.27 1
24 3 Covarelli Mauro / Gentiluomo Giuseppe Arg. Masch. 0.11.56 0.11.36 0.23.32 4
25 39 Baldini Andrea / Naldi Juri Arg. Masch. A.S.D. Podistica Medicea 0.11.35 0.12.05 0.23.40 5
26 17 Pucci Eleonora / Goti Tommaso Mista M/F 0.12.23 0.11.31 0.23.54 6
27 31 Paperetti Riccardo / Barchielli Moreno Arg. Masch. GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.12.19 0.11.37 0.23.56 6
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28 38 Casagni Roberto / Deiana Moreno Arg. Masch. A.S.D. Podistica Medicea 0.11.24 0.12.48 0.24.12 7
29 21 Cappelli Mirta / Nottoli Antonio Mista M/F 0.12.53 0.11.37 0.24.30 7
30 24 Andorlini Cristina / Moretti Silvia Vet. Femm. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.40 0.12.04 0.24.44 1
31 23 Ballerini Claudio / Santoni Leonardo Vet. Masch. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.35 0.12.19 0.24.54 8
32 28 Di Ronza Michele / Parrini Bernardo Vet. Masch. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.30 0.12.53 0.25.23 9
33 16 Nistri Silvia / Terchi Barbara Ass. Femm. Isolotto A.P.D. 0.12.58 0.12.33 0.25.31 2
34 1 Mazzoni Federico / Grassi Roberto Vet. Masch. A.S.D. Nuova Atletica Lastra 0.12.29 0.13.36 0.26.05 10
35 7 Paoletti Michela / Fogacci Silvia Vet. Femm. 0.13.12 0.13.08 0.26.20 2
36 32 Diamanti Daniela / Tomei Lorenzo Mista M/F GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.13.50 0.12.49 0.26.39 8
37 12 Bitonti Domenico / Franchina Giuseppe Vet. Masch. ASD Sportidea 0.14.59 0.12.09 0.27.08 11
38 29 Braschi Andrea / Cerbai Alessandro Arg. Masch. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.13.15 0.13.57 0.27.12 8
39 27 Cipriani Costanza / Gemma Raffaella Ass. Femm. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.13.41 0.14.06 0.27.47 3
40 18 Nistri Anna Maria / Sicuranza Silvia Arg. Femm. 0.13.55 0.14.12 0.28.07 1
41 30 Crestini Sonia / Frosali Valentina Ass. Femm. G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.14.22 0.14.41 0.29.03 4
42 19 Giudice Silvia / Grassi Andrea Mista M/F Isolotto A.P.D. 0.13.47 0.15.44 0.29.31 9
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE
5^ Staffetta Fiera di Signa  -  Signa (FI) - 07 settembre 2022 - km. 3,000 x 2

Pos. Fraz. Cognome e Nome Sesso Anno Squadra Tempo

1 8 1 CASSI SAMUELE OSKAR M 1997 A.S.D. Atletica Calenzano 0.08.57

2 22 2 ROSSI CURZIO M 1973 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.09.23

3 33 2 RENIERI SIMONE M 1993 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.09.33

4 34 2 TORRINI GABRIELE M 1987 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.09.44
5 14 2 FALCI MANUEL M 1970 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.09.46

6 33 1 PIAZZI ILARIA F 1996 Atletica Cascina 0.09.46

7 11 2 CORSINOVI VALERIO M 1968 ASD Sportidea 0.09.47

8 2 1 ANTONINI SILIANO M 1965 ASD Atletica Vinci 0.09.53
9 20 2 FANTONI LORENZO M 1972 ASD Montelupo Runners 0.09.58

10 13 1 IZZO MASSIMILIANO M 1995 A.S.D. G.P. La Stanca 0.09.59

11 8 2 RIA ROBERTO M 1974 Gruppo Podistico Parco Alpi Apuane 0.10.01

12 22 1 MARTELLI LEONARDO M 1984 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.10.03
13 9 1 DESSI' SAMUELE M 1970 Aurora Montale A.S.D. 0.10.05

14 36 2 GIOMI GABRIELE M 1983 Attraverso Running ASD 0.10.08

15 9 2 LA GRECA ENZO M 1971 Aurora Montale A.S.D. 0.10.12

16 37 2 MEGLI LEONARDO M 1978 Attraverso Running ASD 0.10.14
17 43 2 FABBRINI LORENZO M 1971 A.S.D. Luivan Settignano 0.10.15

18 41 1 GERMANO GIUSEPPE M 1976 Aurora Montale A.S.D. 0.10.16

19 6 2 SARLI DOMENICO ROBERTO M 1971 ASD Atletica Campi 0.10.17

20 6 1 ROSI ROBERTO M 1970 ASD Atletica Campi 0.10.20
21 5 2 GIOVANNETTI STEFANO M 1977 Atl. Casalguidi M.C.L. Ariston 0.10.21

22 20 1 RINALDI GABRIELE M 1970 ASD Montelupo Runners 0.10.33

23 13 2 TOMMASELLI CARMINE M 1982 Gruppo Podistico Parco Alpi Apuane 0.10.35

24 11 1 GAMBETTA VIANNA GIANNI M 1972 ASD Sportidea 0.10.41
25 37 1 LORENZI ALESSANDRO M 1978 Oltrarno Polisportiva A.S.D. 0.10.47

26 42 2 OLIVARI FRANCO M 1953 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana 0.10.51

27 40 1 PETRILLO ANTONIO M 1961 A.S.D. Podistica Narnali 0.10.54

28 36 1 INSABELLA MIRKO M 1983 Attraverso Running ASD 0.10.55
29 40 2 FREDIANI FRANCESCO M 1962 Gruppo Podistico Parco Alpi Apuane 0.10.55

30 5 1 BARGIACCHI STEFANIA F 1973 Silvano Fedi A.S.D. 0.10.56

31 41 2 MENDOLICCHIO SAVERIO M 1971 Aurora Montale A.S.D. 0.10.59

32 43 1 MATTONAI GIOVANNI GUALBERTO M 1964 A.S.D. Luivan Settignano 0.11.08
33 15 1 DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO M 1960 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.11.13

34 25 2 VISANI ALBERTO M 1979 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.11.20

35 4 2 SCALI STEFANIA F 1977 ASD Atletica Vinci 0.11.23

36 38 1 CASAGNI ROBERTO M 1959 A.S.D. Podistica Medicea 0.11.24
37 2 2 NASCOSTI NICOLA M 1964 ASD Atletica Vinci 0.11.26

38 17 2 GOTI TOMMASO M 1992 Runcard 0.11.31

39 26 1 SCALELLA SIMONE M 1968 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.11.34

40 39 1 BALDINI ANDREA M 1961 A.S.D. Podistica Medicea 0.11.35
41 3 2 GENTILUOMO GIUSEPPE M 1956 Atletica Castello 0.11.36

42 15 2 PIETRINI FRANCO M 1960 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.11.36

43 21 2 NOTTOLI ANTONIO M 1976 ASD Gruppo Sportivo Lucchese 0.11.37

44 31 2 BARCHIELLI MORENO M 1960 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.11.37
45 35 2 MEAGGIA GIOVANNI M 1963 A.S.D. La Galla Pontedera Atletica 0.11.38
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46 25 1 TERRACCIANO ANTONIO M 1989 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.11.39

47 35 1 TOGNINI SARA F 1981 A.P.D. Stracarrara Team 0.11.41

48 42 1 MEI ROBERTO M 1952 Silvano Fedi A.S.D. 0.11.42

49 26 2 PASI MARCO M 1965 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.11.51
50 3 1 COVARELLI MAURO M 1959 AVIS Perugia 0.11.56

51 24 2 MORETTI SILVIA F 1967 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.04

52 4 1 DEIANA MARUSKA F 1974 ASD Atletica Vinci 0.12.04

53 39 2 NALDI JURI M 1961 A.S.D. Podistica Medicea 0.12.05
54 12 2 FRANCHINA GIUSEPPE M 1970 ASD Sportidea 0.12.09

55 23 2 SANTONI LEONARDO M 1971 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.19

56 31 1 PAPERETTI RICCARDO M 1957 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.12.19

57 17 1 PUCCI ELEONORA F 1995 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.12.23
58 34 1 FUSI CLAUDIA F 1985 Atletica Radio Centro Web 0.12.27

59 1 1 MAZZONI FEDERICO M 1964 A.S.D. Nuova Atletica Lastra 0.12.29

60 28 1 DI RONZA MICHELE M 1966 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.30

61 16 2 TERCHI BARBARA F 1972 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.12.33
62 23 1 BALLERINI CLAUDIO M 1970 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.35

63 14 1 MANETTI ISABELLA F 1971 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.12.37

64 24 1 ANDORLINI CRISTINA F 1965 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.40

65 38 2 DEIANA MORENO M 1956 A.S.D. Podistica Medicea 0.12.48
66 32 2 TOMEI LORENZO M 1960 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.12.49

67 21 1 CAPPELLI MIRTA F 1968 Montecatini Marathon A.S.D. 0.12.53

68 28 2 PARRINI BERNARDO M 1971 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.12.53

69 16 1 NISTRI SILVIA F 1992 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.12.58
70 7 2 FOGACCI SILVIA F 1971 A.S.D. 29 Martiri 0.13.08

71 7 1 PAOLETTI MICHELA F 1971 Podistica Chiesanuova 0.13.12

72 29 1 BRASCHI ANDREA M 1956 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.13.15

73 1 2 GRASSI ROBERTO M 1969 A.S.D. Nuova Atletica Lastra 0.13.36
74 27 1 CIPRIANI COSTANZA F 1995 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.13.41

75 19 1 GIUDICE SILVIA F 1963 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.13.47

76 32 1 DIAMANTI DANIELA F 1962 GS Le Panche Castelquarto A.s.d 0.13.50

77 18 1 NISTRI ANNA MARIA F 1960 Circ. Dip. Università di Firenze 0.13.55
78 29 2 CERBAI ALESSANDRO M 1958 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.13.57

79 27 2 GEMMA RAFFAELLA F 1994 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.14.06

80 18 2 SICURANZA SILVIA F 1960 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.14.12

81 30 1 CRESTINI SONIA F 1976 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.14.22
82 30 2 FROSALI VALENTINA F 1977 G.S. Il Fiorino A.S.D. 0.14.41

83 12 1 BITONTI DOMENICO M 1970 ASD Sportidea 0.14.59

84 19 2 GRASSI ANDREA M 1961 Isolotto A.P.D. 0.15.44
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